Product Name

Manufacturer

Vendor Part No

Description

}f Mebtate Price]

Project Manager

Technical Architect

Data Architect

Business Analyst

Graphic User Interface Designer
Applications Developer

QA (Quality Assurance Analyst/Tester)
Systems Administrator

Electronic Knowledge Intechange
Electronic Knowledge Intechange
Electronic Knowledge Intechange
Electronic Knowledge Intechange
Electronic Knowledge Intechange
Electronic Knowledge Intechange
Electronic Knowledge Intechange
Electronic Knowledge Intechange

Project Manager

Technical Architect

Data Architect

Business Analyst

Graphic User Interface Designer
Applications Developer

QA (Quality Assurance Analyst/Tester)
Systems Administrator

Project Manager (5/19/10-5/18/15)

Technical Architect (5/19/10-5/18/15)

Data Architect (5/19/10-5/18/15)

Business Analyst (5/19/10-5/18/15)

Graphic User Interface Designer (5/19/10-5/18/15)
Applications Developer (5/19/10-5/18/15)

QA (Quality Assurance Analyst/Tester) (5/19/10-5/18/15)
Systems Administrator (5/19/10-5/18/15)

hr.
hr.
hr.
hr.
hr.
hr.
hr.
hr.

148.1
148.1
148.1
133.29
133.29
116.87
105.79
80.6



